10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position

Chief Technology Officer

Senior Programmer Analyst IlI

Manager, Network Systems& Svcs

Senior Programmer Analyst II

Network Systems Specialist Il

Sr Programmer Analyst Il

Sr Programmer Analyst Il

Sr Programmer Analyst |

User Support Specialist

Network Systems Specialist

Admin Systems Analyst ||

Admin Systems Analyst Il

Programmer Analyst II

Programmer Analyst II

Admin Systems Analyst ||

Sr Programmer Analyst |

Other Positions Held

Webmaster, Tmsh
Instructor Lab-Soc Sci,

Hrly Instructor-Social
Science, Hrly
Instructor-Social
Science

Programmer Analyst II

Community College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Department

Mis Administration

Mis Administration

Mis Administration

Mis Administration

Mis Administration

Mis Administration

Mis Administration

Mis Administration

Mis Administration

Mis Administration

Mis Administration

Mis Administration

Mis Administration

Mis Administration

Mis Administration

Mis Administration

Total Wages

$194,385

$131,477

$123,978

$121,567

$119,259

$116,455

$116,455

$114,540

$111,702

$95,892

$95,651

$90,076

$87,729

$87,391

$83,685

$83,550



17.

18.

19.

Computer Operations Supervisor

Admin Systems Analyst |

Project Mgr, ITS (Bond Tech)

Chabot-Las Positas Community Mis Administration
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community Mis Administration
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community Mis Administration
College District

$80,825

$65,521

$17,282



