	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Chief Technology Officer		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Mis Administration	\$194,385
2.	Senior Programmer Analyst III		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Mis Administration	\$131,477
3.	Manager, Network Systems& Svcs		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Mis Administration	\$123,978
4.	Senior Programmer Analyst II		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Mis Administration	\$121,567
5.	Network Systems Specialist II		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Mis Administration	\$119,259
6.	Sr Programmer Analyst II		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Mis Administration	\$116,455
7.	Sr Programmer Analyst II		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Mis Administration	\$116,455
8.	Sr Programmer Analyst I		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Mis Administration	\$114,540
9.	User Support Specialist	Webmaster, Tmsh Instructor Lab-Soc Sci, Hrly Instructor-Social Science, Hrly Instructor-Social Science	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Mis Administration	\$111,702
10.	Network Systems Specialist		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Mis Administration	\$95,892
11.	Admin Systems Analyst II		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Mis Administration	\$95,651
12.	Admin Systems Analyst II		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Mis Administration	\$90,076
13.	Programmer Analyst II		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Mis Administration	\$87,729
14.	Programmer Analyst II		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Mis Administration	\$87,391
15.	Admin Systems Analyst II		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Mis Administration	\$83,685
16.	Sr Programmer Analyst I	Programmer Analyst II	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Mis Administration	\$83,550

17.	Computer Operations Supervisor	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Mis Administration	\$80,825
18.	Admin Systems Analyst I	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Mis Administration	\$65,521
19.	Project Mgr, ITS (Bond Tech)	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Mis Administration	\$17,282